DESCRIPTION
CHARACTERISTIC OF THE MODULE
SMX 100-2/2/x
SMXsERIES » Modular » Basic modules
wwww.bbh-products.de
Böttgerstraße 40
D- 92637 Weiden
1

SMX 100-2/2/x
SMXsERIES » Modular » Basic modules
ORDER INFORMATIONS
BASIC MODULES
item description item no.
SMX100-2/2 Modular Basic module with 20 safe I/O´s, without Safe Motion 1615
SMX100-2/2/D Modular Basic module + decentralised communication 1635
SMX100-2/2/DNM Modular Basic module + decentralised communication + Ethernet-based fi eld bus interface +
Memory Card
1626
SMX100-2/2/DNM -FSoE Modular Basic module + decentralised communication + Ethernet-based fi eld bus interface +
Memory Card
2099
SMX100-2/2/xNM Modular Basic module + Ethernet-based fi eld bus interface + Memory Card 2100
SMX100-2/2/xNM -FSoE Modular Basic module + Ethernet-based fi eld bus interface + Memory Card 2103
SMX100-2/2/xxM Modular Basic module + Memory Card 2104
SMX100-2/2/DBM Modular Basic module + decentralised communication + CAN-based fi eld bus interface + Memory Card 2105
SMX100-2/2/xBM Modular Basic module + CAN-based fi eld bus interface + Memory Card 2106
ACCESSORIES
item description item no.
SMX91 Programming adapter SMX 1010
SX0300-1 Terminal connector, screw terminals (set), encoded for cabling SMX100-1/2 1578
SXxxxxx-x Terminal connector, spring terminals (set), encoded for cabling SMX100-1/2 on request
SX0000-9 T-Bus connector voltage-carrying (grey) 1015
SXxxxx-x Y-cable for encoder splitting on request
FSoE License Fieldbus license for FSoE 2366
PROFIsafe License Fieldbus license for PROFIsafe 2319
EXTENSIONS
item description item no.
SMX131/2 I/O expansion module 1616
SMX131R/2 I/O expansion module with relay option 1617
SMX131R-4/2 I/O expansion module with relay option 2232
SMX132-0/2/D Decentral I/O expansion module 1573
SMX132-0R/2/D Decentral I/O expansion module with relay option 2233
SMX132-1/2/D Decentral I/O expansion 1577
SMX132-1R/2/D Decentral I/O expansion with relay option 1634
SMX121/2 Axis extension module for 1 axis 2186
SMX121-2/2 Axis extension module for 1 axis + extended encoder functionality 2187
SMX121-PXV/2 Axis extension module for 1 axis with safePXV encoder interface 2610
SMX122/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes 2188
SMX122-2/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes + extended encoder functionality 2189
SMX122-1-PXV/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes with extended encoder functionality
+ safePXV encoder interface
2658
SMX122A/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes + analog option (voltage + current) 2169
SMX122A-I/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes + analogue option (current) 2170
SMX122A-U/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes + analog option (voltage) 2311
SMX122-2A/2
Axis extension module for up to 2 axes with extended encoder functionality
+ analog option (voltage + current)
2190
SMX122-2A-I/2 Axis extension module for up to 2 axes with extended encoder functionality + analog option (current) 2312
SAFETY @ ITS BEST!SAFETY @ ITS BEST!wwww.bbh-products.de
Böttgerstraße 40
D- 92637 Weiden
11